

SUPR EME COUR T OF I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).14901-14902/2008

(From the judgement and order dated 23/01/2008 in RSA No. 4110 of 2007 and impugned final judgment and order dated 5.5.2008 in RAC No. 23/2008 in RSA No. 4110/2007 of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

ESTATE OFFR.HARYANA URBAN DEV.AUTH.& ANR

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

GOPI CHAND ATREJA

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay and prayer for interim relief and office report )  
[FOR FINAL DISPOSAL]

Date: 31/07/2009 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI  
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE MUKUNDAKAM SHARMA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Neeraj Kumar Jain, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Sanjay Singh, Adv.  
Mr. Sandeep Chaturvedi, Adv. for  
Mr. Ugra Shankar Prasad, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. P.S Patwalia, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Gagan Gupta, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER  
Leave granted.

Interim order to continue.

(Pardeep Kumar) Hearing expedited.  
Court Master (Neeru Bala Vij)  
Court Master Court Master